Job Training and Safety
“Es NEWSLETTER

Information & Schedule for April 12 — May 13, 2016

Electric Departments 1.5 — 2 hours

e Electric Shock Hazards & Aid
e Safe Work Practice

Public Works Departments (DEQ) 4 hours

e Water Conservation
e System Security
e Haz-com Update

“I have not failed, I’'ve just found ten-thousand ways
that won’t work.”

— Thomas Edison

Please mark your calendars for your scheduled meeting.
We will send a reminder email before scheduled safety meetings
and we ask that you please share the information with all staff.

Should there be a change due to
weather or other unforeseen occurrence, we will
contact the appropriate safety personnel by phone.




JT&S TRAINING SCHEDULE
Training Period 4
April 12 — May 13, 2016

DATE TIME LOCATION MEETING' TRAINER

Tue Apr 12, 2016 7am - 9am Monett (E) Tom D
8am - 12pm Stilwell (DEQ) Ray 13193
9am - 11am Monett (PW) Tom D
1pm - 3pm Stilwell (E) Ray

Wed Apr 13, 2016 8am - 10am Siloam springs (E) TomD
8am - 12pm Spiro (DEQ) Ray 13194
10:30am - 12pm Siloam springs (PW) TomD

Thu Apr 14, 2016 8am - 12pm Antlers DEQ Ray 13195
8:30am - 11am Sallisaw (Special) Tom D

Mon Apr 18, 2016 10am - 12pm Skiatook (E) DOC
1pm - 5pm Skiatook (DEQ) DOC 13223

Tue Apr 19, 2016 7:30am - 9:30am GRDA (E) DOC
8am - 12pm Miami (DEQ) Ray 13196
10am - 12pm Pryor (E) DOC
1pm - 3pm Pryor (DEQ) DOC 13224
1:30pm - 3:30pm Miami (E) Ray

Wed Apr 20, 2016 7am - 9am Claremore (E) DOC
8am-12pm Tahlequah (DEQ) Ray 13197
9:30am - 11am Collinsville (CM) DOC
1pm - 5pm Chelsea (DEQ) DOC 13225
1:30pm - 3:30pm Tahlequah (E) Ray

Thu Apr 21, 2016 8am - 12pm Wagoner (DEQ) Ray 13198
8am - 12pm Watonga (DEQ) Tom D 13199
1pm - 5pm Geary (DEQ) DOC 13226
1pm - 3pm Wagoner (E) Ray

Fri Apr 22, 2016 8am - 10am Haskell (DEQ) Ray 13200

Mon Apr 25, 2016 8am-12pm Duncan (DEQ) Tom D 13201
8am-12pm Kingfisher (DEQ) DOC 13203
1pm - 3pm Duncan (E) TomD
1:30pm - 3:30pm Kingfisher (E) DOC

Tue Apr 26, 2016 8am - 10am Perry/Pawnee (E) DOC
8am-12pm Walters (DEQ) Tom D 13202
10am - 11:30am Perry (PW) DOC
1pm - 5pm The Village (DEQ) DOC 13227
1pm - 3pm Walters (E) Tom D

Wed Apr 27, 2016 7:30am - 9:30am Lindsay (E) DOC
8am - 12pm Altus (DEQ) Tom D 13204
10:30am - 12pm Prescott (PW) Ray
1pm - 3pm Altus (E) Tom D
1pm - 3pm Anadarko (E) DOC
1pm - 2:30pm Prescott (E) Ray



Thu Apr 28, 2016

Mon May 2, 2016

Tue May 3, 2016

Wed May 4, 2016

Thu May 5, 2016

Mon May 9, 2016

Tue May 10, 2016

Wed May 11, 2016

Thu May 12, 2016

Fri May 13, 2016

Fri May 20, 2016
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! (E) = Electric Department (PW) = Public Works (E-PT) = Pole Top Rescue (WD) = Water Department
(CM) = Combined Meeting (DEQ) = Operator Renewal



CALENDAR OF UPCOMING EVENTS

2016 MESO Public Power Conference
Underground Distribution Workshop
2016 MESO Lineworkers Rodeo

Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK

JT&S PARTICIPANT CITIES
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April 17-19, 2016

TBD

September 21-22, 2016

Board & Staff
2015-2016

President
David Slezickey, Kingfisher

President-Elect
Tim Schook, Stroud

Vice President
Daryl Golbek, Claremore

Secretary / Treasurer
Mike Doublehead, Tahlequah

Directors
Phil Johnston, Ponca City
Gary Pruett, Pryor
David Yeager, Duncan
Dan Blankenship, Stillwater
Karen Riffel, Mooreland
Bill Bruce, Pawhuska
Dean Sherrick, Edmond

Ex-Officio Members
Drake Rice, OMPA
Grant Burget, GRDA

General Manager
Tom Rider

Director of Administration & Finance
Deborah Miner-Gonzales

Administrative Assistants
Michelle Danner & Nita LaBlue

Director of Training & Safety
Tom Dougherty

Training and Safety Instructors
Gary Gardner, Ray Armstrong & DOC O’Connor

Director of Communications
Jeff Kaufmann

MESO OFFICE
308 N.E. 27" Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-2717
(405) 528-7564 or (800) 636-6376
fax (405) 524-5095



http://www.meso.org/




